
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rory Plewes - (1120922) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.21 364 F 02/06/18 Alton & District Club Championship Alton Alton & Dist 4

28.64 348 F 04/06/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

28.97 336 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

29.26 327 F 21/11/15 Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

29.39 322 H 30/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

29.45 320 F 03/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

29.58 316 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

29.71 312 H 22/11/15 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

30.02 302 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 1

30.27 295 F 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 1

30.37 292 F 27/09/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

30.75 281 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

31.30 267 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

31.41 264 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

32.53 238  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

33.26 222 F 18/01/14 Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet Woking Alton & Dist 4

33.59 216 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

33.75 213  11/01/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

35.73 179  28/09/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

37.53 155 H 23/06/13 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

38.25 146 F 19/01/13 Hants & South Coast Invitational Meet Woking Alton & Dist 4

38.57 142 F 14/04/13 Haslemere SC Junior B Grade Surrey Alton & Dist 3
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28.97 336 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

28.64 348 F 04/06/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

29.39 322 H 30/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

29.58 316 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

29.71 312 H 22/11/15 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

29.26 327 F 21/11/15 Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

29.45 320 F 03/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

30.27 295 F 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 1

30.02 302 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 1

31.30 267 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

30.75 281 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

30.37 292 F 27/09/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

31.41 264 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

32.53 238  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

33.59 216 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

33.26 222 F 18/01/14 Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet Woking Alton & Dist 4

33.75 213  11/01/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

35.73 179  28/09/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

37.53 155 H 23/06/13 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

38.57 142 F 14/04/13 Haslemere SC Junior B Grade Surrey Alton & Dist 3

38.25 146 F 19/01/13 Hants & South Coast Invitational Meet Woking Alton & Dist 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


